Thirty- two (32) equities appreciated in price during the week, lower than thirty- five (35) 
equities in the previous week. Thirty- two (32) equities depreciated in price, higher than 
eighteen (18) equities in the previous week, while ninety-seven (97) equities remained 
unchanged, lower than one hundred and eight (108) recorded in the previous week.  

Top 10 Price Gainers  

Top 10 Price Decliners  

COMPANY REPORT 

S/NO COMPANY PERIOD YEAR 

1. NEIMETH INTERNATIONAL PHARMACEUTICALS PLC FULL YEAR AUDITED SEPTEMBER 2020 

2. JOHN HOLT PLC. FULL YEAR AUDITED SEPTEMBER 2020